Northern Hills G.C.

2022 Men's Club

Tee Sheet - Club Championship Day 2 - Sun, August 21

Tee Time

Players

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:50 AM

8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:20 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

James Delongpre WHT
Steve DeRaad wHT
Tim Heightland wHT
Lary Klein wHT
Adam Peterson wHT
Bob Gilgenbach wHT
Jay Rostvold BLu
Jeff Fritzjunker BLU
Chris Dukart sLU
Mike Zirbes sBLU
Jesse Hellerud sBLu
Geof Wilson BLU
Teddy Tamire BLU
Bob May BLU

Jack McHugh sLu
Steve Greseth BLU
Daniel Deziel BLu

John Mozina BLU

Jim Hughes wHT
Mark Bowman wHT
Sam Jorgenson WHT
Tim Lindquist wHT
Mike Dukart wHT
Kevin Steinman wHT
Tom Brownlow 5LU
Wayne Herron BLU
Tim Meillier sLu
Randy Vaszily sL.u
Kim Fanning sLu
Brian Ness sBLU
Peter Mathiason sLu
Rueben Hornberg sLu
Ryan Berg s5LU

John Mattison BLU
Jon Anes BLU

Bryce Stevens sLu

Mark Keith wHT
Rodney Sharp wHT
Greg Amundson WHT
Pj Peng wHT

Bruce Miller wHT
Brady Mithun wHT
Steve Jorgenson BLU
Sanjay Patel BLU
Charles Arendts sLu
Scott Lambert BLU
Bob Hobson sLu
Troy Faber BLU

Mike Bruesewitz BLU
John Antolak BLU
Chris Collins BLU

J Theobald sLu
Randy Sikkink BLU

Jordan Stanton BLuU

Jeffrey Anttila wHT

Jesse Jacobson wWHT
Fred Ciarletta wHT

Steve Wangen wHT

Andy Mallan sLu



2022 Men's Club

Ug;A Tee Sheet - Club Championship Day 2 - Sun, August 21 USGA
Tee Time Players
10:30 AM Eric Amundson BLU Kurt Oelkers BLU Greg Schelling BLU Ron Haugen BLU
10:40 AM Jeremy Giriffin BLU Matt Venteicher BLu Cass Wierschem BLU
10:50 AM Darren Thompson BLU Danny Johnson sLu Brian Moehnke sLU

11:00 AM Mosae Litsoane BLU Matt Erredge LU Michael Phen sLu
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